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FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Temperature
Chamber volume
Power

Cooling power

Power supply

R-290 Refrigerant
Weight

Packaging dimensions
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PREPARATION REFRIGERATED COUNTER FOR
SANDUICHES AND SALADS, 428 L
GTPZC-180 HC

Ref: 0163.462.004A
Magnus

Compact body with stainless steel casing. Interior completely in
stainless steel. Doors with handles in stainless steel. Interior with
rounded corners for easy cleaning. Door hinges with automatic
return system. Height-adjustable shelf fixations. Height-adjustable
stainless steel feet. Ventilated cold. Hermetic condensing unit with
ventilation. Evaporator with anti-corrosion coating. Automatic
ventilation of condensation liquids. CFC-free insulation with
polyurethane with 40kg/m3 density. Electronic temperature control
with digital display. Automatic defrost.

Includes 1 GN1/1 grid and 2 sets of runners per door.

Ingredient display prepared for 10x GN1/4 containers with a depth
of 150 mm (not included).

Display lid in stainless steel with two opening positions, 60° and
90°.

1800x700x1050 mm
+2/+8°C

428 |

0.414 KW

0.593 kW
230V/1/50 Hz

93¢

175 kg
825x1910x1125 mm

175 kg
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