

**PREPARATION REFRIGERATED COUNTER FOR  
SANDUÍCHES AND SALADS, 428 L  
GTPZC-180 HC**

Ref: 0163.462.004A  
Magnus



Compact body with stainless steel casing. Interior completely in stainless steel. Doors with handles in stainless steel. Interior with rounded corners for easy cleaning. Door hinges with automatic return system. Height-adjustable shelf fixations. Height-adjustable stainless steel feet. Ventilated cold. Hermetic condensing unit with ventilation. Evaporator with anti-corrosion coating. Automatic ventilation of condensation liquids. CFC-free insulation with polyurethane with 40kg/m<sup>3</sup> density. Electronic temperature control with digital display. Automatic defrost.

Includes 1 GN1/1 grid and 2 sets of runners per door.

Ingredient display prepared for 10x GN1/4 containers with a depth of 150 mm (not included).

Display lid in stainless steel with two opening positions, 60° and 90°.

**FEATURES**

Dimensions (WDH)	1800x700x1050 mm
Temperature	+2 / + 8 °C
Chamber volume	428 l
Power	0.414 kW
Cooling power	0.593 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
R-290 Refrigerant	93 g
Weight	175 kg
Packaging dimensions	825x1910x1125 mm
Gross weight	175 kg